

SEASON PASS HOLDER INFORMATION: (Please Print Clearly)

Name:	
Address:	-
Town:	State: Zip:
E-mail Address:	Phone:
Type of Pass:	
Junior (\$349): Single (\$649):	Couples (\$899): Family (\$999):
Additional Family Members on Pass: (App	plicable to Family/Couple Passes Only)
Name:	Age:
METHOD OF PAYMENT (ONLY USE IF MAI	ILING PAYMENT):
Personal Check: Credit Card: A	mex MasterCard Visa Discover
Card Number:	Expiration Date: CVV:
Name as it appears on card:	
Signature: I hereby authorize The Golf Center at Lymo	an Orchards to bill my credit card.
PAYMENT NOTE: PAYI	MENT IN FULL MUST BE RECEIVED WITH THIS APPLICATION
EMERGENCY CONTACT INFORMATION: (I	Please Print Clearly)
1 st Contact Name:	1st Contact Primary Phone:
2 nd Contact Name:	2nd Contact Primary Phone:

---- PLEASE FLIP PAGE TO COMPLETE THE INITIAL/SIGNATURE PORTION OF THE SEASON PASS FORM -----

GOLF CENTER AT LYMAN ORCHARDS GENERAL ANNUAL PASS AGREEMENT TERMS & CONDITIONS

General – All annual passes are nontransferable and are nonrefundable. The Golf Center at Lyman Orchards reserves the right to change programs and pricing at any time. Annual passes do not convey any ownership rights and/or privileges beyond what is outlined. Access to the golf course is subject to availability. **The season pass no longer includes range balls daily. It is only valid for green fees on The Apple 9 Course.**

Refusal of Privilege – The Golf Center at Lyman Orchards shall have the right to refuse golf course privileges to anyone who is judged to be in violation of the established rules and regulations herein. The Golf Center at Lyman Orchards reserves the rights to terminate privileges for the following reasons:

- A) Moral, physical or vocal conduct which The Golf Center at Lyman Orchards officials determine to be either obscene, repugnant, or an infringement on or detrimental to the rights of others.
- B) Willful destruction of, or unreasonable abuse to, the course, clubhouse or other property belonging to The Golf Center at Lyman Orchards or the Lyman Farm, Inc.
- C) Theft.
- D) Failure to abide by the rules & regulations of The Golf Center of Lyman Orchards.

Limitation of Liability – The Golf Center at Lyman Orchards will not be liable for any lost profits or for any indirect, incidental, consequential, punitive or other special damages suffered by the player arising out of or related to this Agreement even if The Golf Center at Lyman Orchards has been advised of the possibility of such damages. In no event shall the total cumulative liability of The Golf Center at Lyman Orchards in connection with the Agreement from all causes of action of any kind (including tort, contract negligence, strict liability, breach warranty and fundamental breach) exceed the total amount paid by the player to The Golf Center at Lyman Orchards under this Agreement.

This application is for the golfing season beginning March 31st, 2025 and ending November 2nd, 2025. The Golf Center at Lyman Orchards reserves the rights to close the course if necessary due to weather or other conditions beyond the control of The Golf Center at Lyman Orchards. If weather and course conditions permit, the season will be extended at no additional cost to the season pass holders through November 30th, 2025.

Total Annual Pass Amount \$	Annua	ıl Pass Type	
I have read and fully understand my obligation Orchards Annual Pass Agreement Terms an	•	re to all The Golf Center	at Lyman
Authorized Signature	Printed	Date	
Accepted:			
The Golf Center at Lyman Orchards Director of Golf		 Date	

700 Main Street, Middlefield, CT 06455 (860) 398-6480

